ASSOCIATED ARTISTS OF SOUTHPORT APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Franklin Square Gallery 130 E. West Street Southport, NC 28461

To become a member of Associated Artists of Southport (AAS) please return completed form with a check in the amount of \$70 (non-refundable yearly dues) payable to <u>Associated Artists of Southport</u>.

Deliver or mail to: Membership, Franklin Square Gallery, 130 E West Street, Southport, NC 28461.

Exhibiting Memberships: For those wishing to exhibit their art in our gallery, Exhibiting Memberships are only accepted through August 3. Applicants wishing to exhibit will be required to attend a media review of their art. **If** accepted as an exhibiting member, they will also be required to complete 3 training sessions as scheduled by AAS and which must be completed by October 31. They must fulfill additional requirements of Exhibiting Members as noted in the the Exhibition Agreement.*

	the gallery is able to accept is reassessed by the AAS
Board throughout the year.	********
Please indicate the type of AAS members	ship you would like and the type of art you wish to exhibit.
I wish to become a General Member of A	AAS
I wish to become an Exhibiting Member	AAS 3D
(Please PRINT clearly)	
Last Name	First Name
Street Address	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Phone #	
E-mail	<u> </u>
Date	<u></u>
Your attached check # (w	ve cannot accept credit cards at this time)

^{*}Exhibiting Members' responsibilities are listed in the AAS Exhibition Agreement which can be provided upon request or accessed through our website using this link: We will have links to the other documents on our web page.